

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
	4th	and	Pinal Bill			
	ABSTRACT of Cost.					
Name of work - const of Road						
from Marar to Yadav tal.						
(Jatarwari tola) Anahani						
(under m.m.-6-5-7)						
Agency - Sri Sanjay Kumar						
Singh.						
Asses - 60 / SB 04 2020-21						
①						
const. section of reference						
and working bench						
mark pillar --- all eq.						
847 vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.						
2.235 km sq 4155.57 / km sq 9288.0						
2/ const of reference						
pillar --- all eq.						
847 vide p.no. (23) T.M.B.						
2.235 km sq 1913.16 / km sq 4276.0						
3/ clearing and grubbing						
road land --- all eq.						
847 vide p.no. (23) T.M.B.						
0.663 Hec sq 51133.76 / Hec sq 33902.0						
4/ Excavation for Roadway						
in soil --- all eq.						
847 vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.						
205.835 m ² sq 126.24 / m ² 25985.0						

Rs 73451.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R ₃	73451.0
(5) Construction of embankment from road way cutting --- all cut.					
84y wide p.w. - (24) T.M.B.					
205.835 m ³ R ₃			36.22 m ³		7455.0
(6) Construction of embankment bed up to 1000 m --- all					
84y wide p.w. - (24) T.M.B.					
3713.51 m ³ R ₃			175.22 m ³		650681.0
(7) Const of embankment					
Lead up to 100 m --- all					
84y wide p.w. - (24) T.M.B.					
928.374 m ³ R ₃			132.44 m ³		128524.0
(8) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr-2 --- all					
84y wide p.w. - (24) T.M.B.					
914.565 m ³ R ₃			2677.43 m ³		2448684.0
(9) W.B.M. Gr-3 providing latting spreading and compaction stone					
Material Gr-III --- all					
84y wide p.w. - (25) T.M.B.					
607.454 m ³ R ₃			3325.41 m ³		2020034.0
					R ₃ 5328829.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			BF B 53	28829.0
(10) providing and applying				
primer coat with				
bitumen emulsion				
SS-1 --- all in				
Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.				
5199.46 m ² B, 44.28/m ² B				230232.0
(11) providing and applying				
tack coat with				
bitumen emulsion RS-1				
Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.				
5199.46 m ² B, 15.06/m ² B				78304.0
(12) providing laying and				
rolling of close graded				
premix surfacing material				
of 20mm thick --- all cost				
Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M.B.				
5199.46 m ² B, 210.28/m ² B				1092462.0
(13) Construction of 4m-				
reinforced cement				
concrete pavement ---				
P-C-C M30 --- all in				
Qty vide p.no. (26) T.M.B.				
456.962 m ³ B, 7306.83 m ³ B				3338944.0
(14) E/W Excavation for				
foot --- all in				
Qty vide p.no. (26) T.M.B.				
234.09 m ³ B, 269.32/m ³ B				63045.0
				10135816.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA P ₃ 10	135816.0
15) 16) providing brick flat.					
Soling --- all comp					
Qty vide p.no (26) T.m ³					
146.31 m ² @ 280.020/m ²					40970.6
16) Const of R.C.C. m/s					
17) in open Adh --- all comp					
35.12 m ² @ 6109.96/m ²					214582.0
17) Brick masonry work					
18) in cm. (1'4) in Adh					
--- all comp					
Qty vide p.no (26) T.m ³					
148.11 m ³ @ 5648.56/m ³					836608.0
18) 21) Brick masonry work					
in cm. (1'4) in sub.					
Structure --- all comp					
Qty vide p.no (27) T.m ³					
49.42 m ³ @ 5843.95/m ³					286474.0
53.190 m ³ @ 5881.77/m ³					312849.0
19) 22) providing R.C.C. m/s					
in sub structure --- all					
Qty vide p.no (27) T.m ³					
11.49 m ³					
Qty vide p.no (19) 0.86 m ³					
M.B. No 3639					
= 12.35 m ³					
@ 6612.67/m ³					81666.0
					R ₃ 11622491.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25) 28) providing weep holes --- etc.				BF Rs 11	720143.0
Qty vide p. no. (28) T.M.B.					
70.0 m ² @ Rs 112.20 / each					7858.0
26) 30) providing drainage slopes --- all					
Qty vide p. no. (20) T.M.B.					
6.5 m ² @ Rs 636.89 / each					3822.0
27) 31) Laying (first class) bedding --- all					
Qty vide p. no. (4) M.B. etc.					
3039 =					
1.050 m ³ @ Rs 400.57 / m ³					421.00
28) 32) providing and fixing K.M. Stone --- all					
Qty vide p. no. (20) T.M.B. etc.					3039
3.0 m ² @ Rs 2325.26 / each					6978.0
29) 34) Dismantling of Structure like Culvert P.C.C.					
Qty vide p. no. (28) T.M.B.					
1.68 m ³ @ Rs 474.16 / m ³					798.0
30) 35) Dismantling of R.C.C. Structure --- all					
Qty vide p. no. (28) T.M.B.					
5.04 m ³ @ Rs 1169.61 / m ³					5895.0
					Rs 11945915.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf	K ₂	11945915.0
31 36) Diamonding of					
Brick work - all over					
Qty vide p.no. (28) T.M.B.					
84.16 m ³ Bf, 339.50/m ³ - B					28572.0
32 37) Removing all type					
of H.P. - all over					
Qty vide p.no. (28) T.M.B.					
10.0 m ³ Bf, 174.78/m ³ - B					1748.0
33 38) providing and fixing					
300mm dia duct					
pipe - all over					
Qty vide p.no. (4) T.M.B. 3639					
15.0 m ³ Bf, 739.78/m ³ - B					11097.0
34 40) providing and fixing					
of 200mm stone - all over					
Qty vide p.no. (20) T.M.B. 3639					
9.0 m ³ Bf, 618.46/each - B					5566.0
35 41) providing and fixing					
boundary pillar - all over					
Qty vide p.no. (20) T.M.B. 3639					
35.0 m ³ Bf, 504.54/each - B					17659.0
36 42) providing and fixing of					
typical m.m. G.S.					
infrastructure sign board					
Qty vide p.no. (29) T.M.B.					
2.0 m ³ Bf					
10566.97/each - B					21134.0
					K ₂ 12031691.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
37) Providing and 43) fixing maintenance board -- all				BF B ₁	2031691.0
Qty vide P. no. (28) M.B. no. 3039					
1.0 M ² @ 10566.97/each					10567.0
38) Providing and fixing 44) of M.M. Gr S-7 logo board -- all					
Qty vide P. no. (29) T.M.B.					
1.0 M ² @ 10566.97/each					10567.0
39) Providing and fixing 45) of retro reflectorised cautionary, mandatory, informatory board etc. 600mm equilateral Triangle board.					
Qty vide P. no. (29) T.M.B.					
16.0 M ² @ 3607.73/each					57723.0
40) Providing and fixing 46) 600mm Circular board					
Qty vide P. no. (25) M.B. no. 3039					
4.0 M ² @ 4753.86/each					19015.0
41) Providing and fixing 47) retro reflectorised 600mm x 450mm Rectangular board.					
Qty vide P. no. (22) M.B. no. 3039					
4.0 M ² @ 4707.95/each					18832.0

B 12148395.0

Continuation